Results for

013) 1,050 Ib Youth (12 and under) Stock 14 hp & under, Run 2.xIsm

FIRST NAME

BRYSEN

WHITNEY

LEXI

WAYLON

SILAS

TANNER

BOW

LAST NAME CITY
OBERLIN BEAVERTOWN
WEIRICK BEAVERTOWN
WEAVER
WEIRICK BEAVERTOWN
STROUSE AARONSBURG
WEAVER
BELL FREEBURG

cuB

cuB

cuB

cuB

cuB

DROPPED
MAKE MODEL HOOK / DQ
DISTANCE

128 127.63

VEHICLE NAME

MATER POWER

NEVER SATIFIED

NEVER SATIFIED

FEET

159.44

152.38

149.08

148.51

129.76

78.67

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - OUT OF BOUNDS
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FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing



